
CHAPTER ORDER BLANK 
 

Prices not indicated are subject to change and are calculated at cost. 
 

Grand Royal Arch Chapter of Texas 
P.O. Box 296, Waco, Texas 76703, www.txyorkrite.org, 254-753-6721 

 

Send to ________________________________________, Secretary of  _____________________________  

 

Chapter No.______ Mailing address: _________________________________________________________ 

 

_______________________________________________________, Texas, Zip Code ________________ 
 
(Shipping and handling will be added to the invoice.) 

Quantity Form # Description Unit Price 

 4 Form of Chapter Minutes - Unruled     .15 

 5 York Rite Petitions  - (Three part)   N/C 

 6 Petition for Affiliation .15 

 7 Application for Demit   (2 to a sheet) .15 

 7A Application for Withdrawal from Plural Membership  (2 to a sheet) .15 

 7B Certificate of Withdrawal from Plural Membership  .15 

 8 Certificate of Good Standing .15 

 8A Application for C.O.G.S. (2 to sheet) .15 

 8B Notice of Election to Candidate .15 

 9 Certificate of Demit     .15 

 11 Travelers Certificate .15 

 12 First Notice Non-Payment of Dues .15 

 13 Second Notice Non-Payment of Dues .15 

 14 Notice of Suspension for N.P.D.   .15 

 15 Notice of Suspension for N.P.D. in  Lodge                                 .15 

 16 Notice of Suspension after Trial .15 

 17 Petition for Reinstatement .15 

 18 Special Summons   .15 

 19 Ledger Sheet   (Combined Chap. & Coun.) .15 

 20 Official Dues Card and Receipt-Blanks N/C 

 21 Mark Record Sheet .15 

 22 Request for Members Mark   .15 

 23 Notice to Former Members - S.N.P.D. .15 

 24 Minimum Audit Form    .15 

500/Box 25 Dues Statement Envelopes (Combined Ch & Co)   

 26 Standard Code of By-Laws for Chapters and Chapters U.D.   N/C 

  _____A Message for the Master Mason  _____ York Rite to Daily Life   .25 

 CH/CO Constitution & Laws  (with binder) 33.00 

 CH/CO Constitution & Laws  (without binder) 28.00 

  3 Ring Binder only  5.00 

  Law Changes (what year?)  

  Code Book 4.00 

  Plain Language Rituals (2016 version) 8.00 

  Monitors (2016 version) 7.00 

  Lectures  .20 

  Past High Priest Certificate 1.00 

  Resolution of Respect  .50 

  Membership Change Forms N/C 

  Form of Certificate for Chapters Anniversary (Any year)  1.00 

  Secretary/Recorder Handbook N/C 

  25 Year Cards (Furnish names) 1.00 

  Cornerstone Award Form N/C 

  Golden Keystone Award Form N/C 

  Member-Visitor Register 17.50 

  Letterheads, Envelopes, Other : (Furnish sample)  

(forms are also available at www.txyorkrite.com)                                  
updated 2019  



COUNCIL ORDER BLANK 
 

 
Prices not indicated are subject to change and are calculated at cost. 

 
Grand Council of Royal and Select Masters of Texas 

P.O. Box 296, Waco, Texas 76703, www.txyorkrite.org, 254-753-6721 
 

Send to ________________________________________, Recorder of  _____________________________  

 

Council No.______ Mailing address: _________________________________________________________ 

 

_______________________________________________________, Texas, Zip Code ________________ 
 
(Shipping and handling will be added to the invoice) 

Quantity Form # Description Unit Price 

 5 Standard Code of By-Laws for Councils and Councils U.D.   N/C 

 6 Form of Council Minutes - Unruled     .15 

 7 York Rite Petitions  - (Three part)   N/C 

 7A Application for Withdrawal from Plural Membership  (2 to a sheet) .15 

 7B Certificate of Withdrawal from Plural Membership     .15 

 8 Petition for Affiliation .15 

 8A Application for C.O.G.S. (2 to sheet) .15 

 8B Notice of Election to Candidate .15 

 9 Certificate of Demit     .15 

 10 Application for Demit   (2 to a sheet) .15 

 11 Petition for Reinstatement .15 

 13 Travelers Certificate .15 

 14 Notice of Suspension for N.P.D.   .15 

 15 Notice of Suspension after Trial .15 

 16 Special Summons   .15 

 17 First Notice Non-Payment of Dues .15 

 17A Second Notice Non-Payment of Dues .15 

 18 Certificate of Good Standing .15 

 19 Ledger Sheet   (Combined Chap. & Coun.) .15 

 20 Official Dues Card and Receipt-Blanks N/C 

 21 Official Super Excellent Masters Degree Card .15 

 22 Minimum Audit Form    .15 

500/Box 25 Dues Statement Envelopes (Combined Ch & Co)    

  A Message for the Master Mason .25 

  York Rite to Daily Life   .25 

 CH/CO Constitution & Laws  (with binder) 33.00 

 CH/CO Constitution & Laws  (without binder) 28.00 

  3 Ring Binder only  5.00 

  Law Changes (what year?)  

  Code Book 2.00 

  Plain Language Rituals (2016 version) 5.00 

  Monitors (2016 version) 5.00 

  Lectures  .20 

  Past Thrice Illustrious Master Certificate 1.00 

  Resolution of Respect  .50 

  Membership Change Forms N/C 

  Form of Certificate for Councils Anniversary (Any year)  1.00 

  Secretary/Recorder Handbook N/C 

  25 Year Cards (Furnish names) 1.00 

  Cryptic Triangle Award Form N/C 

  Royal Purple Service Award Form N/C 

  Member-Visitor Register 17.50 

  Letterheads, Envelopes, Other: (Furnish sample)  

(forms are also available at www.txyorkrite.com)                               
updated 2019 


